

ORDER SHEET

IA NO.GA/1/2018
(Old No.GA/2282/2018)
In
CS/40/2018

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

RELIABLE ROADWINGS PVT LTD
VERSUS
BEVCON WAYORS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
Date: 22nd December, 2020.

(Via Video Conference)

Appearance;
Mr. K.C. Garg, Adv.
Ms. S. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Sarosij Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. A. Dey, Adv.

The Court: Affidavit-in-opposition filed in Court be taken on record.

Learned advocate for the defendant makes over a copy of the affidavit-in-opposition to the learned advocate for the plaintiff in Court.

Time to file affidavit-in-reply is extended till January 8, 2021.

List the application under the same heading on January 14, 2021.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)