

OD-26

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/40/2018
IA NO: GA/1/2018

RELIABLE ROADWINGS PVT LTD
VS
BEVCON WAYORS PVT LTD & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 25th November, 2025.

The Court:- None appears.

Report of the Learned Registrar, Original Side dated 19.11.2025 be kept
on record.

Let the matter be adjourned to 15th December, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)