

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/40/2018
IA NO: GA/1/2018(Old No:GA/2282/2018)

RELIABLE ROADWINGS PVT LTD
VS
BEVCON WAYORS PVT LTD & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 22nd April, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. K. C. Garg, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Agarwal, Adv..
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- A Report is called for from the Department as to whether administrative notice has been issued in terms of Order dated 25th February, 2026. The matter is adjourned to 15th June, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)